
GRASSLANDS CONFERENCE 6TH - 8TH NOVEMBER 2018 

Accommodation Options, Twizel, Omarama and Tekapo 

 

Twizel Accommodation 

 

Mackenzie Country Hotel – www.mackenzie.co.nz, Tel 03 4350 869, 0800 500 869, quote 

GRASS for conference rate. 

High Country Lodge & Backpackers – www.highcountrylodge.co.nz, Tel 03 4350 671 

Mountain Chalets – www.mountainchalets.co.nz, Tel 0800 629 999, 03 4350 785 

The Lakes Motel- www.thelakesmotel.co.nz, Tel 0800 277 364, 03 4350 274 

Book Twizel- www.booktwizel.com, 0274 226 8020 

Stay Twizel- www.staytwizel.com, 0800 STAY TWIZEL 

Twizel Holiday Homes- www.twizelholidayhomes.com, Tel 03 5500 677, 027 773 2232 

  

 

Omarama Accommodation (20 minutes drive) 

 

Ahuriri Motels - www.ahuririmotels.co.nz, Tel 0800 438 945 

Asure Sierra Motels - www.asureomarama.nz, Tel 0800 743 772, 03 4389 785 

Country Time - www.countrytimehotel.co.nz, Tel 0800 800 827, 03 4389 894 

Heritage Gateway - www.heritagegateway.co.nz, Tel 0800 809 805, 03 4389 805 

 

Tekapo Accommdation (35 minutes drive) 

Discover Tekapo – www.discovertekapo.co.nz, Tel 03 6806942, 022 3680600 

 

  

 

Note: Conference to be held at the Twizel Events Centre with the dinner on the 7th of 

November to be held at the Mackenzie Country Hotel. 
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